
STV 2019

Landesoberliga Herren
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 LSC 1901 7 14:0 49:11 102:27 659:285
2 LTC 1990 7 12:2 41:22 89:55 617:480
3 CTC Küchwald 7 8:6 34:29 77:68 603:550
4 BW DD Blasewitz II 7 8:6 28:32 65:69 494:525
5 TC RC Sport II 7 6:8 29:34 61:73 490:537
6 VTC Reichenbach 7 6:8 24:39 57:82 485:592
7 Bad WH Dresden 7 2:12 20:40 45:86 399:607
8 Zittau-Weinau 7 0:14 21:39 49:85 433:604

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Mi. 01.05.2019 13:30

13:30
13:30
13:30

CTC Küchwald
TC RC Sport II
Zittau-Weinau
VTC Reichenbach

LTC 1990
Bad WH Dresden
BW DD Blasewitz II
LSC 1901

4:5
6:3
4:5
1:8

Sa. 04.05.2019 13:30 LSC 1901 BW DD Blasewitz II 9:0
Sa. 11.05.2019 13:30

13:30
VTC Reichenbach
LSC 1901

Bad WH Dresden
Zittau-Weinau

5:4
6:0

So. 12.05.2019 08:30 CTC Küchwald Bad WH Dresden 6:3
Sa. 18.05.2019 08:30

13:30
13:30
13:30

VTC Reichenbach
BW DD Blasewitz II
Bad WH Dresden
LTC 1990

CTC Küchwald
TC RC Sport II
Zittau-Weinau
LSC 1901

4:5
5:4
5:4
4:5

So. 19.05.2019 13:30 LTC 1990 VTC Reichenbach 7:2
Sa. 25.05.2019 11:00

13:30
13:30
13:30

LSC 1901
Bad WH Dresden
Zittau-Weinau
BW DD Blasewitz II

TC RC Sport II
LTC 1990
CTC Küchwald
VTC Reichenbach

9:0
2:7
4:5
8:1

Sa. 01.06.2019 12:00 Zittau-Weinau TC RC Sport II 2:7
Sa. 15.06.2019 13:30

13:30
13:30
13:30

BW DD Blasewitz II
LSC 1901
LTC 1990
TC RC Sport II

CTC Küchwald
Bad WH Dresden
Zittau-Weinau
VTC Reichenbach

3:6
7:2
5:4
4:5

So. 16.06.2019 11:00
13:30

BW DD Blasewitz II
TC RC Sport II

LTC 1990
CTC Küchwald

2:7
5:4

Sa. 29.06.2019 08:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

Bad WH Dresden
LTC 1990
VTC Reichenbach
CTC Küchwald

BW DD Blasewitz II
TC RC Sport II
Zittau-Weinau
LSC 1901

1:5
6:3
6:3
4:5
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